THLETICS

ATAMTCIAA

Track

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:20
7:35
7:50
8:05
8:15
8:30

Field

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:30
8:00

Fountain Tire Sport @

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm

TRACK & FIELD / ROAD RUNNING / CROSS COUNTRY

145 Pacific Ave ® Winnipeg, MB R3B 2Z6 @ Tel: 204-925-5745 @ Fax: 204-925-5792 @ athleticsmb@shaw.ca ® www.athleticsmanitoba.com

Outdoor Grand Prix #2
Wednesday, June 15th, 2011
6:00 pm
Pan Am Stadium, University of Manitoba

Tentative Schedule

*Track Events will be run from Fastest to Slowest heats*

3000 SC Open Men & WCSG Qualifier
3000 SC Open Women & WCSG Qualifier
80mH Bantam Men & Women

100mH Midget Men & Open Women
110mH Open Men

800m Open Men

800m Open Women

150m Pee wee - Midget Men

150m Pee wee - Midget Women

200m Open Men

200m Open Women

High Jump Pee-wee Bantam Men & Women
Triple Jump Midget & older Men

Discus Open Men

Javelin Open Women

High Jump Midget - Open Women
Triple Jump Midget — Open Women
Discus Open Men

Javelin Open Men

High Jump Midget - Open Men
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