

TRACK & FIELD / ROAD RUNNING / CROSS COUNTRY

145 Pacific Ave ● Winnipeg, MB R3B 2Z6 ● Tel: 204-925-5745 ● Fax: 204-925-5792 ● athleticsmb@shaw.ca ● www.athleticsmanitoba.com

Outdoor Grand Prix #2 Wednesday, June 15th, 2011 6:00 pm Pan Am Stadium, University of Manitoba

Tentative Schedule

Track Events will be run from Fastest to Slowest heats

_		_	• -
•	ra	^	v
•	ıa	·	n

6:00 pm	3000 SC	Open Men & WCSG Qualifier
6:15 pm	3000 SC	Open Women & WCSG Qualifier
6:30 pm	80mH	Bantam Men & Women
6:45 pm	100mH	Midget Men & Open Women
7:00 pm	110mH	Open Men
7:20 pm	800m	Open Men
7:35 pm	800m	Open Women
7:50 pm	150m	Pee wee - Midget Men
8:05 pm	150m	Pee wee - Midget Women
8:15 pm	200m	Open Men
8:30 pm	200m	Open Women

<u>Field</u>

6:00 pm	High Jump	Pee-wee Bantam Men & Women
6:00 pm	Triple Jump	Midget & older Men
6:00 pm	Discus	Open Men
6:30 pm	Javelin	Open Women
7:00 pm	High Jump	Midget - Open Women
7:00 pm	Triple Jump	Midget – Open Women
7:00 pm	Discus	Open Men
7:30 pm	Javelin	Open Men
8:00 pm	High Jump	Midget - Open Men





